OISC GOLF
METRIX

Competition name

Mol [112/3/4[5]6]7]8)9]10/11]12]13]14]1516]17 18] +- |Sum)
Par 3/3 /3|3 /3|33 |4 58

3/4/3 33 3|44 33

1 | [] Ove Halseth 2 342 2|3 3 2 |2 3|4 2|22 4)|-11)| 47
2 ErlingSgrengKargy |3 4|32 23342 4,335 3/3/|2|2 6 -1/ 57
3 Lars Olav Kjgnsvik 3/7 2 5/ 2 3/3/5/ 23 5 3|4 2|2 2 2 6 +3 | 61
3 Stig rune Olsen 3/6 3/ 3/3/3/4(4|3/2 3|23 /4, 3|42 6 +3 61
5 |BjgrnarOleSolberg |2 1 6 4|22 3 5|5/ 2 2|34 5 6 2|2 2|5 +4 | 62
6 |JernGunnarlofthus (3|7 4 3|3/ 4|4|4/4|3 /|3 |35 4,3|3|3|5/|+10| 68
6 | Ola Hyttnes Sgdal 3/7 2 3|4 4 4/6/3/ 4 2,233 /3/4|5 6 +10 68
8 | Ole Arnold Sgdal 4 6 5 34/ 4,6 4,4, 4|32 2 4|23 5|5 |+12| 70
8 | Simon Skjgstad 4 4/ 4,34/ 34, 5/3/ 4|34 5 5|2, 3|3}|7 |+412| 70
10 | Peder Gundersen 3.6 5 3 5 4/ 6/4/3/3|3|4|5 4,3 /|3|5/|4/|+15| 73
11 | Magnus Sgreng 4 44,42 5/ 5|5/2|3 |2 /|2, 7 71T 1 1T 1 8 +27| 85

Competition name * 18.05.2024 00:23 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2881257
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2881257

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1] 2]3]4/5]6]7 8 ]9 10]11]12[13 1411516 17 13 |Tot JRE
Par 3/4,3 /33,34 ,4|,3, 3,333 /3/3|3 3|4 58

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3.1 /55 3.6

8 17|14

2 |12

6 3 2

3 5
4 2
3

3
5
3
6
1
1

3
6
5
2
3
1

35/43/45/28/31|29 29 44| 4 |29 3.2|3.5/5.6|65.6

111012 1
1|3|1]4
5 4 5
42 4 2
1|21

Competition name * 18.05.2024 00:23 (2)
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